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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

   Real & Personal      41      7,151,300      7,151,300      6,791,500      6,984,226      6,984,226      6,599,537      6,599,537      6,602,011      6,602,011
      Personal          29      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900
        Real            12      4,119,100      4,119,100      4,216,600      3,952,026      3,952,026      4,024,637      4,024,637      4,027,111      4,027,111
  Totals             Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP

  All: Ind. Personal    29      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900
    70300               29      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       12      4,119,100      4,119,100      4,216,600      3,952,026      3,952,026      4,024,637      4,024,637      4,027,111      4,027,111
    70300               12      4,119,100      4,119,100      4,216,600      3,952,026      3,952,026      4,024,637      4,024,637      4,027,111      4,027,111
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70300            41      7,151,300      7,151,300      6,791,500      6,984,226      6,984,226      6,599,537      6,599,537      6,602,011      6,602,011
    Ind. Personal       29      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      3,032,200      3,032,200      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900      2,574,900
    Industrial          12      4,119,100      4,119,100      4,216,600      3,952,026      3,952,026      4,024,637      4,024,637      4,027,111      4,027,111
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal      29      3,032,200      3,952,026      3,032,200      3,952,026      3,032,200      3,952,026      2,574,900      4,024,637
      Personal          29      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      2,574,900              0
        Real             0              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      4,024,637
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal    29      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      2,574,900              0
    70300               29      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      2,574,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      4,024,637
    70300                0              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      4,024,637
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70300            29      3,032,200      3,952,026      3,032,200      3,952,026      3,032,200      3,952,026      2,574,900      4,024,637
    Ind. Personal       29      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      3,032,200              0      2,574,900              0
    Industrial           0              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      3,952,026              0      4,024,637
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real & Personal                         2              0                   0
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Personal                                1              0                   0
RZ - Post 1994 IFT within ... Real                                    1              0                   0

IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Real & Personal                        47      6,791,500           6,599,537
IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Personal                               34      2,574,900           2,574,900
IFT - Post 1994 Rates         Real                                   13      4,216,600           4,024,637

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

DDA-1983                  1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
CORRIDOR IMP. AUTH        5         78,100        400,200        312,240        262,590        278,300        225,259        186,209
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 30 Statistics   >>>>>

70-55-24-105-555            SINTEL INC                             $           0
70-57-24-114-213            CONCEPT METAL GROUP                    $       2,400
70-57-24-112-500            VANDER MILL LLC                        $       5,100
70-55-24-110-303            MICHIGAN ADHESIVE MANUFACTURING INC    $       9,077
70-55-24-113-165            INTEGRICOAT INC                        $       9,600
70-55-14-112-530            PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC      $      16,552
70-57-14-112-530            PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC      $      18,100
70-57-14-104-460            DOLTEK ENTERPRISES                     $      21,200
70-57-24-113-043            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC       $      29,500
70-57-24-113-165            INTEGRICOAT INC                        $      48,600
70-57-24-112-480            ISO-TRUDE                              $      60,500
70-55-24-112-500            VANDER MILL LLC                        $      62,189
70-57-14-113-377            C PLASTICS INC                         $      70,100
70-57-24-111-161            MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC      $     103,400
70-57-24-110-251            ACTIVE MANUFACTURING                   $     139,800
70-57-24-108-160            MERIDIAN INC                           $     172,400
70-55-14-113-377            C PLASTICS INC                         $     186,288
70-55-24-112-065            MERIDIAN INC                           $     258,255
70-57-24-112-065            MERIDIAN INC                           $     274,100
70-57-24-111-434            SINTEL INC                             $     308,800
70-55-24-110-252            SINTEL INC                             $     312,201
70-57-24-110-229            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS              $     318,900
70-57-24-110-252            SINTEL INC                             $     429,700
70-57-24-111-301            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS              $     572,300
70-55-24-114-258            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC       $     635,500
70-55-24-116-174            SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES         $   2,534,975
*****  Top 30 Taxable Values  *****

70-55-24-114-213            CONCEPT METAL GROUP                    $           0
70-55-24-114-053            LAUREN PLASTICS LLC                    $           0
70-55-24-109-232            MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC      $           0
70-55-24-106-392            FALCON CORPORATION                     $           0
70-55-24-105-555            SINTEL INC                             $           0
70-57-24-114-213            CONCEPT METAL GROUP                    $       2,400
70-57-24-112-500            VANDER MILL LLC                        $       5,100
70-55-24-113-165            INTEGRICOAT INC                        $       9,600
70-55-24-110-303            MICHIGAN ADHESIVE MANUFACTURING INC    $      11,900
70-57-14-112-530            PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC      $      18,100
70-57-14-104-460            DOLTEK ENTERPRISES                     $      21,200
70-55-14-112-530            PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC      $      26,400
70-57-24-113-043            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC       $      29,500
70-57-24-113-165            INTEGRICOAT INC                        $      48,600
70-57-24-112-480            ISO-TRUDE                              $      60,500
70-57-14-113-377            C PLASTICS INC                         $      70,100
70-55-24-112-500            VANDER MILL LLC                        $      86,700
70-57-24-111-161            MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC      $     103,400
70-57-24-110-251            ACTIVE MANUFACTURING                   $     139,800
70-57-24-108-160            MERIDIAN INC                           $     172,400
70-55-14-113-377            C PLASTICS INC                         $     264,400
70-57-24-112-065            MERIDIAN INC                           $     274,100
70-55-24-112-065            MERIDIAN INC                           $     304,100
70-57-24-111-434            SINTEL INC                             $     308,800
70-55-24-110-252            SINTEL INC                             $     316,800
70-57-24-110-229            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS              $     318,900
70-57-24-110-252            SINTEL INC                             $     429,700
70-57-24-111-301            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS              $     572,300
70-55-24-114-258            SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC       $     635,500
70-55-24-116-174            SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES         $   2,561,200
*****  Top 30 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 30 Statistics   >>>>>

SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC    has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CONCEPT METAL GROUP                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LAUREN PLASTICS LLC                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
INTEGRICOAT INC                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
VANDER MILL LLC                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
MERIDIAN INC                        has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ADHESIVE MANUFACTURING INC has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC   has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
FALCON CORPORATION                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SINTEL INC                          has               0.00 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
C PLASTICS INC                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC   has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 18 Owners by Acreage  *****

ACTIVE MANUFACTURING CORP           has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAUREN PLASTICS LLC                 has            0 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FALCON CORPORATION                  has            0 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONCEPT METAL GROUP                 has        2,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ADHESIVE MANUFACTURING INC has       11,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
DOLTEK ENTERPRISES                  has       21,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC   has       44,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
INTEGRICOAT INC                     has       58,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ISO-TRUDE                           has       60,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VANDER MILL LLC                     has       91,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC   has      103,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE MANUFACTURING                has      139,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
C PLASTICS INC                      has      334,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC    has      665,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MERIDIAN INC                        has      750,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS           has      891,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SINTEL INC                          has    1,055,300 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES      has    2,561,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 18 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

FALCON CORPORATION                  has            0 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LAUREN PLASTICS LLC                 has            0 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE MANUFACTURING CORP           has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONCEPT METAL GROUP                 has        2,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ADHESIVE MANUFACTURING INC has        9,077 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
DOLTEK ENTERPRISES                  has       21,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC   has       34,652 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
INTEGRICOAT INC                     has       58,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ISO-TRUDE                           has       60,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VANDER MILL LLC                     has       67,289 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC   has      103,400 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE MANUFACTURING                has      139,800 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
C PLASTICS INC                      has      256,388 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS CO INC    has      665,000 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MERIDIAN INC                        has      704,755 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS           has      891,200 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SINTEL INC                          has    1,050,701 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES      has    2,534,975 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 18 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

70-55-24-114-213            CONCEPT METAL GROUP                    $           0
70-55-24-114-053            LAUREN PLASTICS LLC                    $           0
70-55-24-109-232            MEDALLION INSTRUMENTATION SYS LLC      $           0
70-55-24-106-392            FALCON CORPORATION                     $           0
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<<<<<    Top 30 Statistics   >>>>>

ACTIVE MANUFACTURING CORP           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ISO-TRUDE                           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SUPREME MACHINED PRODUCTS           has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE MANUFACTURING                has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
DOLTEK ENTERPRISES                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES      has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)


